Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:59.931 +17.769 13:41:08.913
(63) MxScentrum 66 2:53.882 +11.720 13:44:02.795
TOASTET 67 2:51.133 +8.971 13:46:53.928
2 2:52.031 +9.869 10:07:29.842 68 2:55.491 +13.329 13:49:49.419
3 2.51.673 +9.511 10:10:21.515 69 2:57.232 +15.070 13:52:46.651
4 2.46.747 +4.585 10:13:08.262 70 2:59.817 +17.655 13:55:46.468
5 7:32.408 :50.246 10:20:40.670 7 3:15.105 +32.943 13:59:01.573
6 2:53.860 +11.698 10:23:34.530 72 2:53.308 +11.146 14:01:54.881
7 2:56.802 +14.640 10:26:31.332 73 2:50.119 +7.957 14:04:45.000
8 2.46.147 +3.985 10:29:17.479 74 2:45.854 +3.692 14:07:30.854
9 2:50.649 +8.487 10:32:08.128 75 3:17.312 +35.150 14:10:48.166
10 2:54.008 +12.066 10:35:02.356 76 4:42.899 :00.737 14:15:31.065
" 2.47.754 +5.502 10:37:50.110 77 4:17.379 :35.217 14:19:48.444
12 2:53.692 +11.530 10:40:43.802 78 3:01.575 +19.413 14:22:50.019
13 3:18.660 +36.498 10:44:02.462 79 3:06.078 +23.916 14:25:56.097
14 4:50.093 :07.931 10:48:52.555 80 6:32.126 9.964 16:22:28.223
15 2.53.758 +11.59% 10:51:46.313 81 2:57.096 +14.934 16:25:25.319
16 2:51.946 +9.784 10:54:38.259 82 2:51.202 +9.040 16:28:16.521
17 2:46.919 +4.757 10:57:25.178 83 2:49.999 +7.837 16:31:06.520
18 2:47.151 +4.989 11:00:12.329 84 2:46.210 +4.048 16:33:52.730
19 2:50.971 +8.809 11:03:03.300 85 2:46.859 +4.697 16:36:39.589
20 2:54.189 +12.027 11:05:57.489 86 2:47.742 +5.580 16:39:27.331
21 2:55.039 +12.877 11:08:52.528 87 2:46.841 +4.679 16:42:14.172
22 2:55.854 +13.692 11:11:48.382 88 2:48.940 +6.778 16:45:03.112
23 22:45.736 03.574 11:34:34.118 89 2:56.727 +14.565 16:47:59.839
24 2:57.058 +14.896 11:37:31.176 90 7:35.099 :52.937 16:55:34.938
25 2:50.543 +8.381 11:40:21.719 91 2:45.263 +3.101 16:58:20.201
2 2.46.022 +3.860 11:43:07.741 92 2:47.681 +5.519 17:01:07.882
27 2:45.803 +3.641 11:45:53.544 93 2:47.707 +5.545 17:03:55.589
28 2:45.141 +2.979 11:48:38.685 94 2:50.609 +8.447 17:06:46.198
29 2.44.869 +2.707 11:51:23.554 95 3:04.270 +22.108 17:09:50.468
30 2:46.511 +4.349 11:54:110.065 96 2:45.638 +3.476 17:12:36.106
31 2.44.803 +2.641 11:56:54.868 97 2:47.758 +5.596 17:15:23.864
22 2:47.908 +5.746 11:59:42.776 98 2:47.814 +5.652 17:18:11.678
33 2:46.231 +4.069 12:02:29.007 99 2:47.271 +5.109 17:20:58.949
24 2.44.345 12183 12:05:13.352 100 2:50.571 +8.409 17:23:49.520
35 2.47.968 +5.806 12:08:01.320 101 2:49.066 +6.904 17:26:38.586
36 2:44.300 42138 12:10:45.620 102 6:00.434 118272 17:32:39.020
37 2.45.134 +2.972 12:13:30.754 103 3:49.968 :07.806 17:36:28.988
38 2:46.305 14143 12:16:17.059 104 5:05.502 :23.340 17:41:34.490
39 2.58.279 +16.117 12:19:15.338 105 6:08.635 126,473 17:47:43.125
40 4:09.636 127.474 12:23:24.974 106 2:48.128 +5.966 17:50:31.253
41 2:50.893 +8.731 12:26:15.867 107 2:51.746 +9.584 17:53:22.999
42 2.46.189 +4.027 12:29:02.056 108 2:48.984 +6.822 17:56:11.983
43 2:44.391 +2.229 12:31:46.447 109 2:50.901 +8.739 17:59:02.884
44 2:42.162 12:34:28.609 110 2:54.626 +12.464 18:01:57.510
45 2:42.331 +0.169 12:37:10.940
46 2:43.225 +1.063 12:39:54.165
47 2:45.649 +3.487 12:42:39.814
48 2:46.187 +4.025 12:45:26.001
49 2:48515 +6.353 12:48:14.516
50 2:49.587 +7.425 12:51:04.103
51 2:46.168 +4.006 12:53:50.271
52 2:44.871 +2.709 12:56:35.142
53 2:46.730 +4.568 12:59:21.872
54 10:38.694 :56.532 13:10:00.566
55 2:51.272 +9.110 13:12:51.838
56 2:49.112 +6.950 13:15:40.950
57 2:49.926 +7.764 13:18:30.876
58 2:45.450 +3.288 13:21:16.326
59 2:44.045 +1.883 13:24:00.371
60 2:51.316 +9.154 13:26:51.687
61 2:47.812 +5.650 13:29:39.499
62 2:46.583 +4.421 13:32:26.082
63 2:47.890 +5.728 13:35:13.972
64 2:55.010 +12.848 13:38:08.982
Orbits
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